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             Application No. (To be filled by AIC) ............................
SECTION– A : GENERAL PARTICULARS
	1. AWARD APPLIED FOR
	

	
	

	2. GENERAL
	

	
	Name of Laboratory
	

	
	Laboratory
	Public / Private

	
	Address 
	

	
	
	

	
	
	City 
	
	State
	

	
	
	Pin: 
	

	
	
	Phone
	
	Fax
	

	
	
	Mobile
	

	
	
	Email 
	

	
	
	

	
	Person Submitting Application
	

	
	Name
	

	
	Designation


	

	
	Address


	

	
	
	City 
	
	State
	

	
	
	Pin: 
	

	
	
	Phone
	
	Fax
	

	
	
	Mobile:  
	

	
	
	Email: 
	

	
	Preferred Address for Communication
	Lab
	
	Person
	
	

	
	Date of registration / Incorporation
	

	
	
	

	3. ESSENTIAL ENCLOSURES
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	Yes
	No
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	A-03 - Resume 
(max 300 words)
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	I confirm that all information given and enclosed is true to best of my knowledge.
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Application Form 
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SECTION - B: CONFIDENTIAL PARTICULARS
(To be filled in by applicant without mentioning his / her name anywhere)

1) OBJECTIVES (According to Memorandum / Articles of Establishment of Product)
2) 2. TECHNICAL COMPETENCE

2.1 Applicants should clearly state the issues/problems being addressed by innovation
	SN
	Detail 

	
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


3. Applicants should submit clear quantifiable evidence of successful adoption of the innovation and demonstrated impact of the innovation.

	SN
	Detail 

	
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


3. Applications must include the certificate of incorporation or partnership deed and their certificate of recognition.
	SN
	Detail 

	
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


4. The entity, to which the applicant belongs to, should not be completing 3 years of incorporation on or before 1 June 2019.
	SN
	Detail 

	
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


5. CONTRIBUTION TO CORROSION AWARENESS / PROMOTION ACTIVITIES OR AWARDS
Membership of Corrosion Related Institutions / Societies
	SN
	Society / Institution / Organization
	Membership
	Present Office Bearer
	Past Positions / 
 Specific Contributions

	
	
	Type
	From
	To
	Position
 Since Yr
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



         Participation in Corrosion Related Conferences / Seminars / Events (Last 5 years)
	SN
	Conference / Seminar / Event
	     No. of conferences / Seminar / Events participated during the last 5 years as

	
	
	Sponsor
	Organizer
	Invited Guest
	Invited Speaker
	     Author
	Delegate

	1
	  CORCON
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	   AMPP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


          Awards for Contributions to Field of Corrosion & Corrosion Awareness Promotion (Last 5 Years)
	SN
	Society / Institution / Organization
	   Year
	             Event & Place
	      Name of Award

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	











